Multi-Disciplinary Engineering and Technical Services-II (METS-II)

NNG08269474L

List of Interested Parties
	Company
	8(a)

	Small
	Large
	Other
	POC
	Phone
	Email

	MRI Company
	X
	
	
	SDB-WO
	Tim Kropp
	(218) 786-2002
	TCKropp@MRIcompany.com

	ASRC Management
	X
	
	
	
	Donald Finnegan
	(301) 518-9934
	donald.finnegan@asrcfederal.com

	AASKI
	X
	
	
	SDB-WO
	Jackie Wilson
	(972) 834-2592
	jwilson@aaski.com

	ERT
	X
	
	
	WO
	Paul Thompson
	(301) 323-1432
	paul.thompson@ertcorp.com

	Sigma Space
	X
	
	
	SDB
	Jeffrey Newcomer
	(301) 552.- 6300
	Jeff.Newcomer@sigmaspace.com

	Emergent Space
	
	X
	
	
	George Davis
	(301) 345-1535
	george.davis@emergentspace.com

	Vantage Systems, Inc.
	X
	
	
	
	Mike Ahan
	(301) 459-6007
	ahan@vansysinc.com

	Badenoch LLC
	X
	
	
	
	Jason Pandak
	(248) 269-0401
	jpandak@badenochllc.com

	The Hammers Company
	
	X
	
	WO
	Stephan Hammers
	(301) 345-5300
	shammers@hammers.com

	Sierra Lobo
	
	X
	
	SDB
	Michael Korba
	(440) 669-6734
	mkorba@sierralobo.com

	CSC
	
	
	X
	
	Sandra H. Mann
	(301) 794-2811
	smann7@csc.com

	SPARTA, Inc.
	
	
	X
	
	Al Gomez
	(703) 797-3138
	Al.Gomez@sparta.com

	Craig Technologies
	X
	
	
	WO; SDVO; HZC
	David Schreiner
	(321) 784-0465
	dave.schreiner@craigtechinc.com

	Calvert Systems Engineering *
	X
	
	
	
	Tamara Meyers
	(301) 922-6284
	www.calvertsystemsengineering.com

	aXseum Solutions, LLC
	X
	
	
	
	Richard Cashman
	(703) 815-7961
	rcashman@axseum.com

	QinetiQ North America
	
	
	X
	
	David Kalen
	(703) 407-0072
	David.Kalen@QinetiQ-NA.com

	Bennett Aerospace, LLC
	
	X
	
	VO; WO; SDB
	Douglas Bennett
	(919) 256-6685
	DBennett@BennettAerospace.com

	Innovin, LLC
	
	X
	
	WO
	Kellye Sheehan
	(240) 542-0206
	ksheehan@innovim.com

	Ridgetop Group, Inc.
	
	X
	
	WO
	Sonia Vohnout
	(520) 742-3300
	Sonia.Vohnout@RidgetopGroup.com


	Company
	8(a)

	Small
	Large
	Other
	POC
	Phone
	Email

	Head Engineering Services, LLC
	
	X
	
	SDVO
	Steve Head
	(505) 265-9555
	head@hesnm.com

	United Space Alliance
	
	
	X
	
	Jeff Siders
	(281) 282-5658
	Jeff.A.Siders@usa-spaceops.com

	International Computer Systems, Inc.
	X
	
	
	SDB
	Tan Aslam
	(301) 614-3989
	tanaslam@ics-systems.us

	a.i solutions, Inc.
	
	X
	
	
	Daryl Carrington
	(301) 306-1759 x.103
	daryl.carrington@ai-solutions.com

	Kelly Space & Technology, Inc.
	
	X
	
	
	Kimberly Shaw
	(909) 382-5663
	kshaw@kellyspace.com

	Futuretech Corporation
	
	X
	
	SDB
	Aron Chang
	(301) 513-5158
	aron@FuturetechCorp.com 

	Stellar Solutions, Inc.
	
	X
	
	SDB; WO
	Richard Rogers
	(703) 869-5661
	rrogers@stellarsolutions.com 

	MSM Group, Inc.
	
	
	
	VO
	Kevin M. McQuade
	(440) 779-3842
	kmcquade@msmgroupinc.com 

	Constellation Software Engineering 
	X
	
	
	SDB; WO
	Christopher Stone
	(410) 610-4119
	chris@cse-corp.com 

	System & Software Designers
	X
	X
	
	SDB
	Vickie Glenn
	(443) 535-9150
	Vickie.Glenn@SystemandSoftware.com 

	MEI Technologies
	
	X
	
	SDVO
	Bill Janssen
	(301) 867-0056
	bill.janssen@meieses.com 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


* Primary interest in SES
A list of organizations that expressed interest in the original METS II RFI (NNG08250692l) may be found at: 

https://www.fbo.gov/index?s=opportunity&mode=form&id=822083ed74cd4bb7e265d8bc41d078b3&tab=core&_cview=1 

Other Codes:


WO-
Woman-Owned


VO-
Veteran-Owned


SDVO-
Service Disabled Veteran-Owned


HZC-
Hub Zone Certified
